Holmebrook 5k

Pos Time

1 0:20:19
2 0:20:46
3 0:21:28
4 0:22:16
5 0:23:11
6 0:23:22
7 0:23:25
8 0:23:50
9 0:23:56
10 0:25:38
11 0:27:15
12 0:27:32
13 0:27:52
14 0:28:38
15 0:29:23
16 0:30:21
17 0:30:23
18 0:30:35
19 0:30:48
20 0:31:22
21 0:32:52
22 0:38:01
1500m

Pos Time
0:05:43
0:07:35
0:07:47
0:08:15
0:08:42
0:08:54
0:08:54
0:09:10
0:09:55
0:11:22
0:11:56
0:11:56
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21 January 2024 Results

Name

BENNETT, Daniel
COOKE, Lucy
STANCILL, Peter
WEBSTER, Joshua
JOSEPHS, Heidi
PICKERING, Rebecca
SLATER, Michael
GULLETT, John
MURPHY, Mark
CAIN, Jack

JAMES, Richard
ENGLAND, Scott
GULLETT, Joseph
BRIDDOCK, Alice
SMITH, Jackie
WILBOURN, Allison
RHODES, Daniel
BENNETT, Stephen
LONGMORE, Linda
BARNSTON, Angela
MATKIN, Kelly
RUSSELL, Nadine

Name

KHAN, Sharif
ARCHER, Sophie
COOKE, Alexander
YATES, James
COOKE, Alice
ROGERS, Lilly
RHODES, Olivia
TAYLOR, Johanna
ARCHER, Joseph
NOBLE, Arthur
YATES, Evan
PRICE, Toby

Club

Cannon Events RC

Sale Harriers Manchester
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

North Derbyshire RC
Hilllsborough & Riv RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC
Killamarsh Kestrels
North Derbyshire RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Club

Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC
Cannon Events RC

Cat
Senior Male
Vet Female 45-49
Vet Male 40-44
Senior Male
Vet Female 40-44
Senior Female
Vet Male 55-59
Vet Male 40-44
Vet Male 60-64
Senior Male
Senior Male
Vet Male 40-44
Junior Male
Senior Female
Vet Female 60-64
Vet Female 50-54
Senior Male
Vet Male 50-54
Vet Female 60-64
Vet Female 65-69
Vet Female 40-44
Vet Female 40-44

Cat
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female

Junior Male
Junior Male
Junior Male

Junior Male

No
12

17
20
30

21

18
36
29
22

33

25
35

11
28

32
15
24
16
34
26
38

31
14
23
37
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