Holmebrook 5k 21 January 2024 Results

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	No
1	0:20:19	BENNETT, Daniel	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	12
2	0:20:46	COOKE, Lucy	Sale Harriers Manchester	Vet Female 45-49	13
3	0:21:28	STANCILL, Peter	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Male 40-44	2
4	0:22:16	WEBSTER, Joshua	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	17
5	0:23:11	JOSEPHS, Heidi	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	20
6	0:23:22	PICKERING, Rebecca	North Derbyshire RC	Senior Female	30
7	0:23:25	SLATER, Michael	Hilllsborough & Riv RC	Vet Male 55-59	9
8	0:23:50	GULLETT, John	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 40-44	21
9	0:23:56	MURPHY, Mark	Cannon Events RC	Vet Male 60-64	19
10	0:25:38	CAIN, Jack		Senior Male	18
11	0:27:15	JAMES, Richard		Senior Male	36
12	0:27:32	ENGLAND, Scott		Vet Male 40-44	29
13	0:27:52	GULLETT, Joseph	Cannon Events RC	Junior Male	22
14	0:28:38	BRIDDOCK, Alice	Killamarsh Kestrels	Senior Female	6
15	0:29:23	SMITH, Jackie	North Derbyshire RC	Vet Female 60-64	33
16	0:30:21	WILBOURN, Allison	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 50-54	3
17	0:30:23	RHODES, Daniel	Cannon Events RC	Senior Male	25
18	0:30:35	BENNETT, Stephen		Vet Male 50-54	35
19	0:30:48	LONGMORE, Linda	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 60-64	4
20	0:31:22	BARNSTON, Angela	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 65-69	11
21	0:32:52	MATKIN, Kelly	Cannon Events RC	Vet Female 40-44	28
22	0:38:01	RUSSELL, Nadine		Vet Female 40-44	7

1500m

Pos	Time	Name	Club	Cat	
1	0:05:43	KHAN, Sharif		Junior Male	10
2	0:07:35	ARCHER, Sophie		Junior Female	32
3	0:07:47	COOKE, Alexander		Junior Male	15
4	0:08:15	YATES, James		Junior Male	24
5	0:08:42	COOKE, Alice		Junior Female	16
6	0:08:54	ROGERS, Lilly	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	34
7	0:08:54	RHODES, Olivia	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	26
8	0:09:10	TAYLOR, Johanna	Cannon Events RC	Junior Female	38
9	0:09:55	ARCHER, Joseph		Junior Male	31
10	0:11:22	NOBLE, Arthur		Junior Male	14
11	0:11:56	YATES, Evan		Junior Male	23
12	0:11:56	PRICE, Toby		Junior Male	37